
28126 

 

RESOLUTION NO. 28126 

 

A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE APPROVAL OF 

CHANGE ORDER NO. 3 FOR CTI ENGINEERS RELATIVE 

TO THE FIVE YEAR FINANCIAL ANALYSIS/COST OF 

SERVICE STUDY-LOCAL LIMITS, FOR AN AMOUNT NOT 

TO EXCEED SIX THOUSAND DOLLARS ($6,000.00), FOR A 

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED ONE 

HUNDRED THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS 

($103,500.00). 

______________________________________________________ 

 

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CHATTANOOGA, it 

is hereby authorizing the approval of Change Order No. 3 for CTI Engineers relative to the five 

year financial analysis/cost of service study-local limits, for an amount not to exceed $6,000.00, 

for a revised contract amount not to exceed $103,500.00. 

ADOPTED: January 20, 2015 

/mem 


